
COMM SW COR, RUN E 406.94 FT FOR
E 408.06 FT, N 595.04 FT, W 408.
593.67 FT TO POB AND COMM SW COR

TORRES BENITO JR
2294 SW CARPENTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03650-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/03/2026 JB 7.94 75,430 0 0 75,430
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3

121,243
22,096
75,430

218,769
98,759

120,010
HX HB 51,411

68,599
218,769

0

218,769

1313/2458 4/25/2016 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM C BROWN & SAN

BENITO TORRS JR

0998/0978 10/23/2003 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY E & RICKEY E 

WILLIAM C BROWN & S
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21226 M H 147 11/17/2003

2017HX Base Yr

2294 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,989 117.9000 110.83 220,441 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 111,185

FOP 144 35 50 3,048

FSP 192 40 77 4,694

UOP 152 25 38 2,317

2,312 1,989 121,243

BAS= W18 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W34 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$
W24S24 E34 UOP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E42 N24$.

BAS

18

3424

24

34

42

24

FOP 12

12

12

12

FSP 12

16

12

16

UOP8

19

8

19

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,880

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,320

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,440

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,456

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

22,096

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 7.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 75,430


